A National Championship Air Races

2016 Sport Heat 2A Results
Race Start: Friday, September 16, 3:10 PM

Race
Place Number Pilot
Jeff LaVelle
L = Mukilteo, WA
John Parker
2 352 Reno, NV
3 8 Dave Sterling
San Diego, CA
Gary Mead
4 47 San Juan Capistrano, CA
Lynn Farnsworth
e & Roswell, GA
Andrew Findlay
6 30 Norfolk, VA
Kevin Eldredge
Z 2 Bend, OR
Bob Mills
8 151 Sparks, NV
9 > Vince Walker

Boulder, CO

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org

Copyright © 2016 Reno Air Racing Association

6 Laps, 47.9844 miles

Aircraft

Super Glasair III

"Blue Thunder II"
Thunder Mustang

Lancair Legacy
"Lucky Mojo"
Glasair III

"Miss Karen II"
Lancair Super Legacy

"One Moment"
Lancair Super Legacy

"Relentless"
NXT

"Clas Thunder"
Thunder Mustang

"Modo Mio"
Lancair Legacy

Heat 1A

Heat 1A

Heat 1A

Heat 1A

Heat 1A

Heat 1A

Heat 1A

Heat 1A

Heat 1B

Laps
Pairing Flown

6

Penalty

+12 sec

Time

07:38.036

07:39.035

07:52.327

08:03.662

08:05.221

08:31.040

08:43.572

08:54.929

07:43.627

Speed
377.140
376.320
365.729
357.158
356.011
338.024
329.933
322.929

309.866



